

Carlisle SynTec Systems M1LEstone Award

Honoring the Dedication and Expertise of Carlisle's Authorized Applicators

ABOUT THE CARLISLE M1LESTONE AWARD

Carlisle is thrilled to announce the inaugural M1LEstone Award, a prestigious recognition celebrating the dedication and expertise of Authorized Applicators who have achieved the remarkable milestone of installing at least one square mile (27.9 million square feet) of warranted Carlisle EPDM, PVC, and TPO systems.



WHY THIS AWARD MATTERS



Honoring Excellence

The Carlisle M1LEstone Award is a true testament to the tireless efforts and unwavering commitment of roofing professionals who go above and beyond to ensure the reliability and longevity of their projects.



Loyalty, Trust, Partnership, and New Products

This award recognizes and celebrates the values that matter most in the roofing industry: loyalty to quality products, trust in your partners, and the collaborative partnership between Carlisle and its Authorized Applicators. It also highlights innovation by showcasing the latest products and roofing systems.



Tied into the Next Generation

In addition to celebrating past achievements, this award signifies a commitment to the next generation of roofing professionals who will continue to uphold the standards of excellence set by those before them.



AWARD BENEFITS



Recognition

Awardees will receive a prestigious Carlisle M1LEstone Award trophy and certificate acknowledging their outstanding contributions to the roofing industry. For each successive square mile of warranted roofs, the roofer will receive an additional award, allowing them to build a legacy of excellence.



Visibility

The winners will be featured in industry publications, on the Carlisle website, and will have exclusive use of the M1LEstone Award logo, enhancing their professional reputation and showcasing their commitment to quality.



Networking

Winners will have the opportunity to connect with other top professionals in the field and collaborate on future projects within the M1LEstone community. This network of excellence fosters innovation and knowledge sharing to advance the roofing industry.



Join Us in Advancing the Roofing Profession

Together, we can advance the roofing profession and create a more resilient future for all. The Carlisle M1LEstone Award is not just an accolade; it's a commitment to excellence and a symbol of trust in the industry. Join us in celebrating the achievements of dedicated professionals who have reached the pinnacle of roofing success.

800-479-6832 | P.O. Box 7000 | Carlisle, PA 17013 | Fax: 717-245-7053 | www.carlislesyntec.com